
 2016 TSHV  Championship Results

TSNZ # Name Grd L/R Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Total Place

5204 Ryan Taylor M 100.08 100.08 100.09 300.25 1st

5357 Jack Cavanagh M 100.07 100.08 100.06 300.21 2nd

2427 Bruce Cameron M 100.06 100.08 100.04 300.18 3rd

2734 Pratik Tailor M 99.06 100.10 100.08 299.24

1602 Grant Taylor M 100.07 100.08 99.06 299.21

1598 Will Taylor M 100.05 100.08 99.03 299.16

2614 Martin Hunt M 100.07 99.08 99.08 298.23

3138 Neil Kinsey M 99.08 100.08 98.06 297.22

2624 David Green M 100.08 98.07 99.05 297.20

8670 Meredith Ackrill M L 99.03 99.07 99.04 297.14

2626 Bruce Marchant M 100.07 99.07 97.04 296.18

3725 Ralph Small M 98.03 100.05 98.06 296.14

6027 Val Wadsworth M 98.04 98.05 99.05 295.14

3369 Paul Crimp M 99.05 96.03 99.07 294.15

2902 Shaun Clark M 98.04 98.05 98.06 294.15

3657 Janet Hunt M L 97.04 97.05 100.05 294.14

2830 Ross Mason M 95.03 97.02 100.07 292.12

4170 Jordyn Fewtrell M 99.04 95.03 98.05 292.12

6435 Dave Edmonds M 95.03 96.02 98.06 289.11

3315 Graham White M 95.03 96.05 97.04 288.12

1907 Steven White M 94.02 98.06 94.00 286.08

1392 Gary Cuff M 96.04 90.03 99.08 285.15

4634 Jess Burgess-Smith A L 98.04 98.06 100.06 296.16 1st

3273 David Belworthy A 96.04 100.07 98.05 294.16 2nd

2802 Cecily Archer A L 98.04 97.04 99.06 294.14 3rd

4918 Jess Fair A L 99.07 97.03 97.06 293.16

2685 Edwin Bode A 98.06 98.03 97.05 293.14

4916 Ross Little A 97.03 96.03 99.06 292.12

3587 Carol Yardley A L 99.04 99.06 94.02 292.12

3073 David Grain A 99.03 94.03 99.03 292.09

3888 Dianne Grain A L 98.06 95.03 98.05 291.14

2342 Jeanette Kinsey A L 98.07 95.02 98.04 291.13

5901 Dave Braniff A 100.08 93.01 98.04 291.13

2742 Barry Scott A 96.03 97.03 98.06 291.12

1450 Andrew Shepherd A 91.02 99.06 98.05 288.13

2886 Kevin Turner A 95.04 96.02 97.05 288.11

2833 Kevin Small A 95.04 97.04 95.02 287.10

5018 Jackie Lindsay A L 92.03 96.02 97.03 285.08

4344 Stuart Brown A 96.03 93.03 95.03 284.09
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TSNZ # Name Grd L/R Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Total Place

4267 Ruby de Silva B L 98.05 97.04 99.07 294.16 1st

4986 Zac Douglas B 97.05 97.05 98.07 292.17 2nd

7737 Kelly Burdon B L 98.05 96.03 98.04 292.12 3rd

1910 Max Kinsey B 99.04 98.05 94.03 291.12

2814 Mike Kershaw B 95.02 96.06 99.03 290.11

4528 Karl Hofsteede B 97.04 98.02 95.02 290.08

3984 Ben Turner B 97.06 98.04 93.03 288.13

3059 Craig O'Brien B 98.04 94.02 96.04 288.10

5293 Gordon Eastabrook B 94.02 100.05 93.04 287.11

2398 Dave Westcott B 96.04 95.03 96.03 287.10

4919 Craig Fair B 94.03 95.02 97.03 286.08

4495 Sue Bowen B L 96.03 96.02 94.03 286.08

2986 Jeanine Clark B L 94.02 97.04 94.02 285.08

3160 Brian Tindall B 95.01 94.05 95.04 284.10

1900 Bronwyn Shields B L 94.02 96.04 94.02 284.08

2676 Ravi de Silva B 95.04 94.00 93.02 282.06

3950 Gareth Evans B 94.03 93.01 94.05 281.09

3773 Elizabeth Taylor B L 97.03 93.01 91.01 281.05

4211 Kerrin Stuart C 97.04 99.05 96.02 292.11 1st

4686 Brittany Turner C L 98.05 94.03 94.05 286.13 2nd

3068 Diane Belworthy C L 94.04 96.03 95.04 285.11 3rd

8196 Bob Crawford C 96.02 92.00 96.05 284.07

4506 John Coughlin C 92.01 96.06 95.04 283.11

4222 Daryl May C 92.02 96.05 94.03 282.10

4220 Robert May C 94.03 93.02 93.01 280.06

5664 Danny Redhill C 93.01 94.01 92.03 279.05

2864 John McGregor C 95.01 91.02 90.01 276.04

6637 Ian Dykes C 83.00 92.01 94.02 269.03

6736 Callum Beardslee D 98.04 98.03 96.05 292.12 1st

6619 Vitor Pereria D 98.06 95.03 98.04 291.13 2nd

6623 Fabian Sinclair D 98.02 96.03 97.05 291.10 3rd

6656 Claire Clarke D L 96.02 96.02 98.03 290.07

6250 Aaron Jefferies D 97.04 95.04 95.02 287.10

6737 Tony Gore D 93.04 96.02 95.04 284.10

6653 Sam Rowe D 94.03 95.03 91.00 280.06

6738 Hollie Hubbert-Quennell D L 91.01 95.01 93.01 279.03

Inge Little D 91.01 97.02 90.00 278.03

6700 Shawn O'Grady D 92.01 90.00 95.03 277.04

6585 Cynthia Evans D L 91.02 89.00 91.02 271.04

6774 Caleb Rosamond D 86.00 89.03 89.01 264.04

Cory Gee D 85.00 90.05 77.00 252.05

6775 Liam Hoffman D 72.00 71.00 72.00 215.00
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TSNZ # Name Grd L/R Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Total Place

Name Score Final Total

5204 Ryan Taylor M 300.25 200.16 1st 500.41 1st

1602 Grant Taylor M 299.21 199.12 498.33 2nd

2614 Martin Hunt M 298.23 199.14 497.37 3rd

1598 Will Taylor M 299.16 198.14 497.30

2427 Bruce Cameron M 300.18 196.09 496.27

2734 Pratik Tailor M 299.24 196.12 495.36

2624 David Green M 297.20 198.11 495.31

3138 Neil Kinsey M 297.22 196.13 493.35

2626 Bruce Marchant M 296.18 197.13 493.31

3725 Ralph Small M 296.14 195.09 491.23

6027 Val Wadsworth M 295.14 196.07 491.21

5357 Jack Cavanagh M 300.21 300.21

8670 Meredith Ackrill M 297.14 297.14

4634 Jess Burgess-Smith A 296.16 296.16

4267 Ruby de Silva B 294.16 294.16

7737 Kelly Burdon B 292.12 197.09 1ST 489.21 1st

1910 Max Kinsey B 291.12 194.07 485.19 2nd

6736 Callum Beardslee D 292.12 192.07 484.19 3rd

4986 Zac Douglas B 292.17 191.06 483.23

3984 Ben Turner B 288.13 194.70 482.83

4528 Karl Hofsteede B 290.08 189.05 479.13

3059 Craig O'Brien B 288.10 188.03 476.13

4267 Ruby de Silva B 294.16 294.16

4211 Kerrin Stuart C 292.11 292.11

6619 Vitor Pereria D 291.13 291.13

6623 Fabian Sinclair D 291.10 291.10

2814 Mike Kershaw B 290.11 290.11

6656 Claire Clarke D 290.07 290.07

5293 Gordon Eastabrook B 287.11 287.11

2398 Dave Westcott B 287.10 287.10

Top Lady Shooter Meredith Ackrill

Top HV Lady Cecily Archer

Top HV A Lady Cecily Archer

Top HV B, C D Lady Brittany Turner
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